Confidentiality Requested:

O Yes [ ]No

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIvISION

WELL COMPLETION FORM

1200529

Form ACO-1

August 2013

Form must be Typed
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #__ 30606

Murfin Drilling Co., Inc.

API No. 15 - 15-153-20971-00-00

Name: Spot Description:
Address 1: _ 250 N WATER STE 300 S2_N2_.S2 NW goc 23 typ. 1 s R 36 [ East[0dwest
Address 2: 1800 Feetfrom 0] North/ [] South Line of Section
City:  WICHITA State: KS  zjp: 67202 , 1216 1320 Feetfrom [ ] East / ] West Line of Section
Contact Person: __Francis Hitschmann Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (316 ) 267-3241 (INe [@INw [Ise [sw
CONTRAGTOR: License # 30606 GPS Location: Lat: , Long:
Name: Murfin DriIIing Co.. Inc. (e.9. XX.XXXXX) (e.9. -XXX.XXXXX)
' , Datum: | |NAD27 | |NAD83 | |wGss4
Wellsite Geologist: _Robert Hendrix i
. County: Rawlins
Purchaser: MV PurchaSIng, LLC
Lease Name: Burk Trust 'A’ Well # 223
Designate Type of Completion:
Field Name:
[O] New Well [ ] Re-Entry [ ] Workover
Producing Formation: LKC
Qil WSW SWD SIOW
E G S DEA S ENHR S SiGw Elevation: Ground:3257 Kelly Bushing: 3268
as
1 0G ] Gsw ] Temp. Abd Total Vertical Depth: 4560 Plug Back Total Depth:4531
] CM (Coal Bed Methane) Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 260 Feet
[ ] cathodic [ ] Other (Core, Expl., etc.): Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? [ | Yes {7 |No
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows: If yes, show depth set: Feet

Operator:

Well Name:

Original Comp. Date:

Original Total Depth:
[ ] Conv.to ENHR [ | Conv.to SWD
[ ] Conv.to GSW [ ] Conv.to Producer

[ | Deepening [ | Re-per.

[ | Plug Back

[ ] Commingled Permit #:
[ ] Dual Completion Permit #:
[ ] SWD Permit #:
[ ] ENHR Permit #:
[ ] Gsw Permit #:

12/16/2013 12/19/2013

01/13/2014

Spud Date or Date Reached TD

Recompletion Date

AFFIDAVIT

| am the affiant and | hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and
regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied
with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. Date:

Submitted Electronically

Completion Date or
Recompletion Date

If Alternate Il completion, cement circulated from:

feet depth to: w/ sx cmt.
Drilling Fluid Management Plan

(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)

Chloride content: 600 ppm  Fluid volume: 1200 bbls

Dewatering method used: Evaporated

Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:

Operator Name:

Lease Name: License #:
Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R. [ ]East[ |West
County: Permit #:

KCC Office Use ONLY

Confidentiality Requested
04/21/2014

L] Confidential Release Date:
Wireline Log Received

@ Geologist Report Received

(] uic Distribution

ALt 001 [ Jn [ Jm Approved by:

NAOMI JAMES

S Date: 04/30/2014




AR

1200529

Murfin Drilling Co., Inc. Burk Trust ‘A’ 2-23

Operator Name: Lease Name: Well #:

Sec. 23 Twp;l' S. R.36 [ ]East F ]West County: Rawlins

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested, time tool
open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery,
and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed.

Final Radioactivity Log, Final Logs run to obtain Geophysical Data and Final Electric Logs must be emailed to kcc-well-logs @kcc.ks.gov. Digital electronic log
files must be submitted in LAS version 2.0 or newer AND an image file (TIFF or PDF).

Drill Stem Tests Taken [ ]Yes [Z]No [ ] Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum [ ] Sample
(Attach Additional Sheets)
Name Top Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey [JYes [EINo See Attachment
Cores Taken Llves [FINo
Electric Log Run [O]Yes [ INo
List All E. Logs Run:
Attached
CASING RECORD [0 New [ ]Used
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.
: Size Hole Size Casing Weight Setting Type of # Sacks Type and Percent
Purpose of String Drilled Set (In 0.D,) Lbs./Ft. Depth Cement Used Additives
Surface 12.2500 8.6250 23 260 Common 245 3%
Production 7.8750 5.5000 15.5 4554 SMD, EA-2 450
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD
Purpose: Depth Type of Cement # Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
Top Bottom
Perforate
Protect Casing R
Plug Back TD
Plug Off Zone
Did you perform a hydraulic fracturing treatment on this well? D Yes @ No (If No, skip questions 2 and 3)
Does the volume of the total base fluid of the hydraulic fracturing treatment exceed 350,000 gallons? D Yes D No (If No, skip question 3)
Was the hydraulic fracturing treatment information submitted to the chemical disclosure registry? D Yes D No (If No, fill out Page Three of the ACO-1)
Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record
Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth
4 4247-4258 LKC D 1000 15% MCA
4 4304-4309 LKC G 250 gal 15% MCA, 750 gal 20% NEFE
4 4397-4404 LKCJ 300 15% MCA
TUBING RECORD: Size: Set At: Packer At: Liner Run:
2.375 4334 NA Olves  [INo
Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or ENHR. Producing Method:
01/16/2014 [ ] Flowing [O] Pumping [ ] Gas Lift [ ] other (Explain)
Estimated Production Qil Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-Oil Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hours 254 381
DISPOSITION OF GAS: METHOD OF COMPLETION: PRODUCTION INTERVAL:
[ ]Vented [ |Sold [ ]Usedon Lease [ ] Open Hole (7] Perf. [ ] Dually Comp. [ ] Commingled 4247-4404
, (Submit ACO-5) (Submit ACO-4)
(If vented, Submit ACO-18.) D Other (Specify)

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202




Form ACOL1 - Well Completion
Operator Murfin Drilling Co., Inc.
Well Name Burk Trust ‘A’ 2-23

Doc ID 1200529

All Electric Logs Run

Dual Induction

Dual Compensated

Microresistivity
Borehole Compensated
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REMARKS:

This test was drilled with a PDC bit from surface to TD. | was only able to confidently make a call on
Lansing and Stark tops due to lack of drilling character. The shows in this well should be further tested.

AlA A A A [/

[A A A A 7

NN
A NN 7 7
Anhydrite Sandstone Limestone Shale Carb Sh Cherty LS Chert Dolomite

DRILLING TIME IN
MINUTES PER FOOT

Rate of Penetration Decreases

, SAMPLE DESCRIPTION REMARKS

HLld3dd
sis8) waelg IMa
SMOYS UOoQJed0IpAH

ADOTOHLIT

5 10 15

-
<

3150

Anhydrite

3170 (+98)

3200 Base Anhyadrite

3203 (+65)

3250

3600

Shale: red, silty, v-sandy

Trace amt LS: white, fxIn, sandy,

sl fossiliferous, no vis por

Shale: red, brown, some gray, silty, sl sandy

50

Neva

Limestone: white to tan, f-mxin, chalky, 3653 ( -385)

sl oolitic, fossiliferous, no vis por,

ns

Shale: red, brown, silty

| wt 8.7, vis. 65, lcm 8#

Morgan Mud, Dave Lines

Sandstone: white to gray, vf gr, rnd, well srtd,

3700

calcareous cmnt, friable, no vis por, ns

Shale: red, brown, gray, silty

Red Eagle

m

=
s
A5

Limestone: white to tan, f-mxIin, chalky, 3714 ( -446)

sl cherty (orange/red), fossiliferous, no vis por

Limestone: It gray, fxIn, fossiliferous,

no vis por

Shale: red, brown, gray, silty

50

Foraker

m
i
[«
S

| : | Limestone: gray to brown, fxIn, chalky, 3 762 ('494)

fossiliferous, no vis por

IIHEEEEEEEEEEEEE 1 Limestone: tan to gray, f-mxIn, chalky, silty,

I T 1 sl fossiliferous, no vis por

I I I I I Shale: gray, brown, silty

3800 M- :
Dolomite: brown to tan, fxin, sl chalky,

/
]/ granular, no vis por
£

Shale: red, gray, silty, sandy

Limestone: tan to white, fxin, sl chalky,
sl cherty, fossiliferous, no vis por

Shale: gray, brown, red, silty, blocky in part

50

Limestone: white to tan, f-mxin, sl chalky, ,

no vis por, ns

Shale: red, gray, silty

— ‘ . —— Geologist on location 3882’
| Limestone: tan to white to gray, f-mxin, at 3:20 pm 12/18/2013

| sl chalky, no vis por

Shale: red, gray, green, silty

3900

[T 1 Limestone: gray to white, fxIn, sl chalky,

= — = argillaceous, sl fossiliferous, no vis por, ns

Shale: red, gray, silty

|
g [ | I I [ Limestone: tan to white, f-mxin, chalky,

T 1 v-fossiliferous, no vis por

L LI 1) Shale: gray, red

Limestone: white, f-mxin, sl chalky,

fossiliferous, no vis por, ns

50

Shale: red, gray, silty

Topeka

Limestone: tan to white, f-mxin, sl chalky, 3983 ( -71 5)

granular, fossiliferous, no vis por

4000

Limestone: white, f-mxIn, sl chalky,

fossiliferous, no vis por, ns

—— 4:50pm, Wiper Trip to clean hole

111t t1{ Shale: gray, black, brown, red

Shale: gray,, red, silty

50

Limestone: white to tam, f-mxIn, chalky,

sl fossiliferous, no vis por, ns

Shale: red, gray, purple, brown, silty

Oread

m
u
g
&

4088 (-820)

Limestone: white to It gray, f-mxIn, sl oolitic,

fossiliferous, no vis por, few pieces pr black

1 1 O A O B A [ Toel| LLI[I[][[]]flaky stain, nfo, no odor
o

4100 hy

fossiliferous, no vis por

I
I Limestone: white to gray, fxin, sl chalky,
|

Limestone: It gray, fxIn, dense, silty in part,

no vis por

Siltstone: It gray, hard, hard, blocky, silty

Shale: gray, red, silty

" —

50

Limestone: gray to white, fxIn, silty, chalky,

soft, no vis por

Shale: gray, red, silty

Shale: red, gray to dark gray, green, silty,

T T T[] waxyin part

Lansing

Limestone: tan to white, fxin, chalky, mostly 4189 (. 92 1)

dense, fossiliferous, no vis por, ns

L'SSSEISE EEEes I UL | HUSIY

4 1 Limestone: white to tan, fxin, chalky,

I 1T 1 sl fossiliferous, no vis por

= — = Shale: gray, red, silty

Sandstone: gray, vf-f gr, rnd, well srtd,

poorly cemented calcareous, argillaceous,
no vis por, dark spotty stain, slsfo on break,

no odor

Shale: red, gray, muddy, silty

Shale: red, brown, gray, silty, sandy

Limestone: tan to white, fxin, sl chalky,

sl fossiliferous, fr interxiIn por, 5% sample dark

50 [ T 1
[ 1 spotty to sat stain, sisfo, faint odor

I 1 Limestone: white, fxin, chalky, sl fossiliferous,

1 1 A B A B J_I_LI—L -+ no vis por
CFS

-— Shale: red, gray, silty, sl sandy

T 1 Limestone: tan to white, fxin, sl chalky,

| I prvug por, 1% sample dark sat stain, prsfo,

fair odor

| | L[|} Shale:gray, dark gray, red

4300

[ 1 Limestone: white to tan, fxIn, sl chalky,

I [T I sl fossiliferous, pr vug por, 2% sample It to

dark sat stain, slsfo, faint odor

[T 1 Limestone: tan to white, fxin, sl chalky,

[ 1 no vis por, 7 pieces dark spotty tarry stain,

| IEEEEEEENENEEE JerL L E sisfo, faint odor

————— Shale: gray, red, green, silty

1 Limestone: tan to white, fxIn, sl chalky, pyritic,

—-— pr vug por, 2% sample dark spotty stain,

slsfo, faint odor

—CFS

Shale: gray, red, pyritic

Limestone: tan to gray, fxin, sl chalky,

sl fossiliferous, pr interxin to vug por, 4 pieces

| | /t spotty stain, slsfo on break, no odor

Shale: gray, green, red

Limestone: white to tan, fxin, fossiliferous,

no vis por, 2 pieces It surface stain, nfo,

no odor

Shale: red, gray, silty

Limestone: white to It gray, fxIn, sl chalky,
sl fossiliferous, sl interxin por, 4 pieces

4400 [ 1T 1 dark spotty stain, sisfo on break, no odor

Stark Shale

4409 (-1141)

—CFS Shale: gray, black

Shale: red, gray, brown silty

Limestone: white to It gray, fxIn, sl chalky,
T | fossiliferous, no vis por

v

Shale: red, sl gray, silty

50

Limestone: white to It gray, fxIn, granular in

part, fossiliferous, no vis por B K C

e oy ol 4458 (-1190)

Limestone: tan to gray, fxIn, fossiliferous,

no vis por

Shale: red, gray, green, silty

Limestone: white, f-mxIn, sl chalky,

fossiliferous, pr interxin por, ns

Shale: gray, red silty

Limestone: tan to It gray, fxin, chalky,
4500 sl fossiliferous, soft, no vis por, ns

Shale: gray, red silty

Sandstone: clear white, t/t, fn-md grn, sub rnd,

mod sorted, pr intergranular por, ns

1 Shale: gray, red brown, yellow, sandy, silty

Limestone: tan to gray, fxin, sl chalky,

fossiliferous, dense, no vis por, ns

Shale: red, gray, silty

IRERAAREE] RTD

4560 (-1292)

8:00am, 12/19/2013

Geologist off location

at 6:30pm, 12/19/2013

4600

Murfin Drilling Co Inc

Burk Trust A #2-23

1800°'fnl & 1320 fwl

23-1-36w, Rawlins County, Kansas
KB=3268’, GL=3257’

API: 15-153-20971



Burk Trust ‘A’ #2-23
Daily Drilling Report

Page Two
MDCI MDCI

Burk Trust ‘A" #2-23 Burk Trust ‘A’ #1-23

1800"' FNL 1320' FWL 2225 FNL 330" FWL

Sec. 23-T18-R368W Sec. 23-T1S-R36W

3268' KB 3225' KB

Formation Sample top Datum Ref Log Top Datum Ref Log Top Datum
Anhydrite 3167 +101 +1 3167 +101 +1 3125 +100

B/Anhydrite 3203 +65 -2 3201 +67 Flat 3158 +67

Neva 3653 -385 -3 3607 -382
Red Eagle 3714 -446 -4 3667 -442

Foraker 3762 -494 -3 3716 -491

Topeka 3984 -716 -7 3934 -709

Qread 4088 -820 -3 4042 -817

Lansing 4189 -921 -3 4190 -0922 -4 4143 -918
Stark 4409 -1141 -1 4409 -1141 -1 4365 -1140
BKC 4459 -1191 -1 4415 -1190
RTD 4560 -1292 4520 -1295
LTD 4561 -1293 4520 -1295




ALLIED

] OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC

PO Box 93999
Southlake, TX 76092

Voice:
Fax:

(817) 546-7282
(817) 246-3361

Murfin Drlg. Co., Inc.
250 N, Water

STE #300

Wichita, K& 67202

Invoice Number:

invoice Date:

Page:

1404 42
Dec 16, 2013

Net 30 Days

Dec 16, 2013

1/15/14

1.00 | WELL NAME

245.00 | CEMENT MATERIALS Class A Common 17.90| 4,385.50
9.00 | CEMENT MATERIALS Chloride 64.00 576.00
257.25 i CEMENT SERVICE Cubic Feet Charge 2.48 637.08
948.80 | CEMENT SERVICE Ton Mileage Charge 2.60| 2,466.88
1.00 | CEMENT SERVICE Surface 1,612.25) 1,512.25
80.00 | CEMENT SERVICE Pump Truck Mileage 7.70 616.00
1.00 | CEMENT SERVICE Swedge Manifold Rental 275.00 275.00
80.00  CEMENT SERVICE Light Vehicle Mileage 4.40 352.00
1.00 | EQUIPMENT OPERATCR | Paul Beaver
1.00 | EQUIPMENT OPERATOR | Tyler Flipse
1.00 | OPERATOR ASSISTANT | Mike McKampson
1.00 | OPERATOR ASSISTANT |Adam Flipse
ary
ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE Subtotal 10.821.61
30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF Sales Tax 391.98
INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED Total Invoice Amount 11.213.57

THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS
CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

:

Payment/Credit Applied




ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 062175

Federal Tax|

REMIT TG P.0. BOX 93959
SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092

.D. # 20-8651475

SERVICE POINT:
3 q_ﬂwu_rz LS5

SE TWP. RANGE CALLED OUT OM.LOCATION |IQBSTART OB FIN
DATED—‘L\;'ES %‘ 1 | 3(0 [ | 38 am. g 75 2 9-'(9655;;{.41.
3 L. COUN .| STATE
LEASE"J\"NE:\' A" lweie 2-3 3 |Locarion B{g.rd:;\{q Ade Aa b S S R0 ling

OLD ORNEW (Circle one) IN inky

CONTRACTOR ™y rfin &

OWNER S ame

TYPEOF }0B_ Sur-tace

HOLESIZE 12 M4y D, _2bD CEMENT ;

CASINGSIZE _ BS/8 _ Deplilasg.al’. amounvoroerep A4S sbs (om 3%

TUBING SIZE DEPTH e

DRILL PIPE DEPTH

TOOL DEPTH

PRES. MAX MINIMUM COMMON 24Ssts @ | 7.90 ‘1335".' SO

MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT POZMIX @ :

CEMENT LEFTINCSG. \§ ! GEL :

PERFS. . CHLORIDE g sks @ LHed 576, 00

DISPLACEMENT S <l bl| \adker ASC =
EQUIPMENT

e

PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER

# A3 HELPER TToley Eliase,
BULK TRUCK !

¥ Sl  DRIVER VNNl ¢ Wc{ampson

BULK TRUCK .
Ble orver Adam Clipse
REMARKS
e L’, LAY ?

:llgn\ﬁ‘r-ﬁ u.n\u.r\_ A
C-P‘/\F\LUI\,\— ('\.\(\ ('\ [4EY) \.ﬂi}'\'&‘

)
74

uﬂnan,if“’

AL I

o

\VJLJ[

cHARGETO: ___ VYA -O'—‘U\ *hr\g

STREET

CcITY STATE ZiP.

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.

You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or
contractor. 1have read and understand the "GENERAL
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side,

PRINTED NAMEA'HN& C«{ e2.0-%,

SIGNATURE e £.c0b e2o]

PDOOERACIDE

HANDLING 23125 +4% 0 2,48 1;3 .98
MILEAGE 1L Blelans ¥ BOmiy 2.LD_J4LL. 24

TOTAL 5’0(4(, b

SERVICE

| DEPTHOFJOB
. PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 15/3. 35~
EXTRA FOOTAGE

MILEAGE Y\l }4V an @ 7.76  _Llb.oD
MANIFOLD“.}_@I%L@___ 218 00!
il 0 _eH440 _ 352.9p

@ H

ToTAL 2557 25
PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

@

@

@

@

@
TOTAL

SALES TAX (If Any)
totaLcuarces 10, I .G | :
DISCOUNT RI8L.56  papiN0pays |

7608 Ned,




s

W/FT P. 0. Box 466 Invoice

Ness City, KS 67560 -
Off: 785-798-2300 DATE INVOICE #

iy

| -~ = - i L g 12/20/2013 25353
Sz rirr S, St

— » Acidizin
Murfin Drilling Co Inc ok ' g

) w
Colby, KS 67701-0661 APPROVED T o Too Renta/
Y

TERMS | Well No. Lease County Contractor Well Type | Well Category Jeb Purpose Operator
Net 30 #2-23 Burk Trust A Rawlins Company Tools Qil Development | Cement LongStri, . Don
PRICE REF. DESCRIPTION QTy UM UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
575D Mileage - 1 Way 145 | Miles 6.00 870.00
578D-L Purnp Charge - Long String - 4553 Feet 1|Job 1,500.00 1,500.00
221 Liquid KCL (Clayfix) 4 | Gallon(s) 25.00 100.00T
281 Mud Flush 500 | Gallon(s) 1.25 625.00T
290 D-Air 5| Gallon(s) 42,00 210.00T
403-5 5 1/2" Cement Basket 3{Each 300.00 900.00T
406-5 5 1/2" Latch Down Plug & Baffle 1 |Each 275.00 275.00T
407-5 5 1/2" Insert Float Shoe With Auto Fill 1| Each 375.00 375.00T
409-5 5 1/2" Turbolizer 15| Each 90.00 1,350.00T
413-5 5 1/2" Roto Wall Scratcher 20| Each 40.00 800.00T
419-5 5 1/2" Rotating Head Rental 1 | Each 200.00 200.00T
325 Standard Cement 200 Sacks 14.50 2,900.00T
276 Flocele 50 | Lb(s) 2.50 125.00T
283 Salt 1,004 | Lb(s) 0.20 200.00T
284 Calseal 10| Sack(s) 35.00 350.00T
285 CFR-1 141 | Lb(s) 4,50 634.50T
330 Swift Multi-Density Standard (MIDCON 1I) 300 | Sacks 18.50 5,550.00T
276 Flocele 1501 Lib(s) 2.50 375.00T
581D Service Charge Cement 500 | Sacks 2.00 1,000.00
583D Drayage 3,687.28 | Ton Miles 1.00 3,687.28
Subtotal 22,026.78
Sales Tax Rawlins County 7.90% 1,182,59
Thank You For Your Business & Total
Best Wishes For A Wonderful Holiday Season!! $23,20937




CHARGE TO: —_
Pyrlon Dr. G TICKET 25357
- ADDRESS
e CITY, STATE, 1P CODE
mmﬂﬁ:umm, H:.n. PAGE A mom
SERVICE LOCA WELL/PRCJECT NO. LEASE COUNTY/PARISH =
. &N@W . A-A3 250k ‘e H STATE  [CITY DATE —JOWNER
A j y vk Tras A D etens =3 VELE T
X 4 ._._OXmMm._M«,MMm DM)OAON RIG EZEZNO. mﬁtmo Dm_.”__-w_"%o TO ORDER NO. :M ‘
: . -
- Emr_.m...“\__.ummm WELL CATEGORY .MmM\cvammlT . ﬁ.r«tm%ﬂﬂﬂ&&\& & WELL LOCATION
. Oi ildeo went Lons ston
REFERRAL LOCATION INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS hwx = ~ ~/nhw
PRICE SECONDARY REFERENCE/ ACCOUNTING DESCRIP UNIT
REFERENCE PART NUMBER wc] acer | oF TION av. Tom | av T om PRICE AMOUNT
o775 / MLEAGE 777, /9 ﬂ& _ a6 & VAUMD&
578 / S (haipe- cuT Longslreeg [ oo BT3Pl /S| /SOAN
Aal / %RE% N&D\l </ ki | astpy /8ol e
w%m / _ soleg| | 5| &asion
- A <
22 / 21 e 5 gal m el A/ak
/ Centent Baskits Jke | SHAL _ Boled] 00 Qo
St / At Doidns sV Ballte Ly | S Lu 0ol A%epe,
707 / e i fbct e ic) Bectd 52 [pa | sZyi]|  3%pal 37560
9 / Teckbplpers /Siee | SHIm|  Fola| 350k
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Conservation Division - .

Finney State Office Building ans aS Phone: 316-337-6200
130 S. Market, Rm. 2078 Fax: 3163376211
Wichita, KS 67202-3802 Corporation Commission http: //kee ks.gov/

Shari Feist Albrecht, Chair Sam Brownback, Governor
Jay Scott Emler, Commissioner
Pat Apple, Commissioner

April 30, 2014

Francis Hitschmann
Murfin Drilling Co., Inc.
250 N WATER STE 300
WICHITA, KS 67202-1216

Re:ACO-1
API 15-153-20971-00-00
Burk Trust ‘A’ 2-23
NW/4 Sec.23-01S-36W
Rawlins County, Kansas

Dear Francis Hitschmann:

K.A.R. 82-3-107 provides for all completion information to be filed within 120 days of the spud
date. Subsection(e)(2) of that regulation states "All rights to confidentiality shall be lost if the
filings are not timely."

The above referenced well was spudded on 12/16/2013 and the ACO-1 was received on April
21, 2014 (not within the 120 days timely requirement).

Therefore, your request for confidential treatment of data contained within the ACO-1 filing
cannot be granted at this time.

If you should have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me at (316)337-6200.

Sincerely,

Production Department
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